JANUARY 2024

2024

Arena
(w/ Canteen &
Amenities)

Saturday, 6 January

Sunday, 7 January

Saturday, 13 January

Sunday, 14 January

Saturday, 20 January

Sunday, 21 January

Saturday, 27 January

Sunday, 28 January

24/65 (23/37088) Inverell &
District Showjumping Club -
8:00am to 5:00pm

Half Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

23/37088 Inverell & District
Showjumping Club - 8:00am
to 5:00pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

Arena
(w/ Canteen &
Amenities)

FEBRUARY 2024

23/37807 Jim's Riding Day -
9:30am to 3:30pm
Half Arena

24/3437 (23/37088) Inverell
& District Showjumping Club
- 8:00am to 5:00pm

Half Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

24/1170 (23/37088) Inverell
& District Showjumping Club
- 8:00am to 5:00pm

Half Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

23/39484 Inverell
Showjumping & Dressage
Club - 9:00am to 5:00pm
Half Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds

23/38436 Inverell Working
Equitatior Club - 8:30am to
4:30pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds




MARCH 2024

2024

Arena
(w/ Canteen &
Amenities)

Saturday, 2 March

Sunday, 3 March

23/37807 Jim's Riding Day -
9:30am to 3:30pm
Half Arena

Saturday, 9 March

Sunday, 10 March

Saturday, 16 March

Sunday, 17 March

Saturday, 23 March

Sunday, 24 March

Saturday, 30 March

Sunday, 31 March

24/9149 (23/37088) Inverell
& District Showjumping Club
8:00am to 5:00pm

Half Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

23/38436 Inverell Working
Equitation Club - 8:30am to

23/38436 Inverell Working
Equitation Club - 8:30am to

4:30pm 4:30pm
Full Arena, Canteen, Power, |Full Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, C i d: Stables, C

Grounds

Arena
(w/ Canteen &
Amenities)

23/39484 (24/8273) Inverell
Showjumping & Dressage
Club - 9:00am to 5:00pm
Half Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds

APRIL 2024

23/37088 Inverell & District
Showjumping Club - 8:00am
to 5:00pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

23/38435 SPPHA - Dressage
Clinic - 9:00am to 5:00pm
Half Arena, Canteen

23/38435 SPPHA - Dressage
Clinic - 9:00am to 5:00pm
Half Arena, Canteen




MAY 2024

2024

Arena
(w/ Canteen &
Amenities)

Saturday, 4 May

Sunday, 5 May

23/37807 Jim's Riding Day -
9:30am to 3:30pm
Half Arena

Saturday, 11 May

23/38436 Inverell Working
Equitation Club - 8:30am tc
4:30pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Powe-,
Stables, Camping Grounds

Sunday, 12 May

23/38436 Inverell Working
Equitation Club - 8:30am to
4:30pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds

Saturday, 18 May

24/1170 (23/37088) Inverell
& District Showjumping Club
- 8:00am to 5:00pm

Half Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

Sunday, 19 May

23/37088 Inverell & District
Showjumping Club - 8:00am
to 5:00pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

Saturday, 25 May

Sunday, 26 May

23/38435 SPPHA - Dressage
Clinic - 9:00am to 5:00pm
Half Arena, Canteen

Arena
(w/ Canteen &
Amenities)

23/37807 Jim's Riding Day -
9:30am to 3:30pm
Half Arena

24/15454 SPPHA - Dressage
Competition - 8:00am to
6:00pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Power, Stables,
Camping Grounds

23/41192 SPPHA -
. ing G o

JUNE 2024

23/38435 SPPHA -

23/37088 Inverell & District

8:00am to 6:00pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Power, Stables,
Camping Grounds

C ition Fun Day -
8:00am to 5:00pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Power

Club - 8:00am
to 5:00pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

23/38436 Inverell Working
Equitation Club - 8:30am to
4:30pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds

24/15890 (23/39484)
Inverell Showjumping &
Dressage Club - 8:00am to
5:00pm

Half Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds,
Power




JULY 2024

2024

Arena
(w/ Canteen &
Amenities)

Saturday, 6 July

Sunday, 7 July

23/37807 Jim's Riding Day -
9:30am to 3:30pm
Half Arena

Saturday, 13 July

23/41155 Inverell Working
Equitation Club - 8:30am to
4:30pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds

Sunday, 14 July

23/41155 Inverell Working
Equitation Club - 8:30am to
4:30pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds

Wednesday, 17 July

24/15890 (23/39484) Inverell
Showjumping & Dressage
Club - 8:00am to 5:00pm
Half Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds,
Power

Saturday, 20 July

Sunday, 21 July

24/25325 (23/37088) Inverell
& District Showjumping Club
8:00am to 5:00pm

Half Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

Saturday, 27 July

23/38435 SPPHA - Dressage
Clinic - 9:00am to 5:00pm
Half Arena, Canteen

Sunday, 28 July

23/38435 SPPHA - Dressage
Clinic - 9:00am to 5:00pm
Half Arena, Canteen

Arena
(w/ Canteen &
Amenities)

23/37807 Jim's Riding Day -
9:30am to 3:30pm
Half Arena

24/18603 (23/37088) Inverell
& District Showjumping Club -|

7:00am to 5:00pm
Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

AUGUST 2024

24/18603 (23/37088) Inverell
& District Showjumping Club
7:00am to 5:00pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

23/41155 Inverell Working
Equitation Club - 8:30am to
4:30pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds

23/38435 SPPHA -
Competition Event - 8:00am
to 5:00pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Power, Stables,

s . q

23/38435 SPPHA -
Competition Event - 8:00am
to 5:00pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Power, Stables,

p . q




SEPTEMBER 2024

2024 Sunday, 1 September | Saturday, 7 September | Sunday, 8 September |Saturday, 14 September| Sunday, 15 September Saturday, 21 September | Sunday, 22 September |Saturday, 28 September| Sunday, 29 September
23/38435 SPPHA - Dressage
Clinic - 9:00am to 5:00pm
24/20536 (23/37807) Jim's 24/18217 (24/1170) 24/18217 (23/37088) Half Arena, Canteen
Riding Day - 9:30am to 23/39484 Inverell 25/39484 Inverell 24/18217 (23/41155) 24/18217 (23/41155) (23/37088) Inverell & District Inverell & District 23/38435 SPPHA - Dressage
Arena 3:30pm Showjumping & Dressage  [Stowjumping & Dressage  |Inverell Working Equitation  |Inverell Working Equitation Showiumping Club - 8:00am Showjumping Club - 8:00am |Clinic - 9:00am to 5:00pm
(w/ Canteen & Half Arena Club - 9:00am to 5:00pm Club - 9:00am to 5:00pm Club - 8:30am to 4:30pm Club - 8:30am to 4:30pm o 5_010 r: g - to 5:00pm Half Arena, Canteen 24/24104 (24/20536) Jim's
Amenities) Half Arena, Canteen, Power, |Half Arena, Canteen, Power, | Full Arena, Canteen, Power, |Full Arena, Canteen, Power, Half' Ar:na PR Full Arena, Canteen, Extra Riding Day - 9:30am to
Stables, Camping Grounds  |Stables, Camping Grounds bles, C Grounds |Stables, Camping Grounds | "° ’ ’ Bins, Stables 3:30pm
Bins, Stables .
Half Arena (western side)
T odee ; e
24/18603 (23/37088, 18603 (23/37088 z
24/23499 (23/38436) 24/23499 (23/38436) In4'/ere" 2 I()ist/rict ) I2n£i//erell 2 I()ist/rict ) 23/41155 Inverell Working 23/38435 SPPHA - Dressage |23/38435 SPPHA - Dressage
Arena Inverell Working Equitation |Inverell Working Equitation Showjumping Club - 7:00am |Showlumping Club - 7:00am Equitation Club - 8:30am to Clinic - 9:00am to 5:00pm  [Clinic - 9:00am to 5:00pm
(w/ Canteen & Club - 8:00am to 5:00pm Club - 8:00am to 5:00pm o o ; o r: E . to5: OJO r: e ’ 4:30pm Half Arena, Canteen Half Arena, Canteen
Amenities) Full Arena, Canteen, Power, |Full Arena, Canteen, Power, op op! Full Arena, Canteen, Power,

Stables, Camping Grounds

Stables, Camping Grounds

Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

Stables, Camping Grounds




NOVEMBER 2024

2024

Arena
(w/ Canteen &
Amenities)

Saturday, 2 November

Sunday, 3 November

Friday, 8 November

h

Saturday, 9 N\

Monday, 11 N i

o

Saturday, 16 N

Saturday, 30 November

24/20536 (23/37807) lim's
Riding Day - 9:30am to
3:30pm

Half Arena

24/15890 (23/39434) Inverell
Showjumping & Dressage
Club - 8:00am to 5 00pm
Half Arena, Cante=n, Power,
Stables, Camping Srounds,
Power

23/37085 Reata Ranch -
Horsemanship Clinic -
9:00am to 4:00pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Powel
Stables, Camping Grounds

23/37085 Reata Ranch -
Horsemanship Clinic -
9:00am to 4:00pm

r, |Full Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds

23/37085 Reata Ranch -
Horsemanship Clinic -
9:00am to 4:00pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds

24/18603 (23/37088) Inverell
& District Showjumping Club
7:00am to 5:00pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

24/18603 (23/37088) Inverell
& District Showjumping Club
7:00am to 5:00pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

23/38435 SPPHA - Dressage
Clinic - 9:00am to 5:00pm
Half Arena, Canteen

23/38435 SPPHA - Dressage
Clinic - 9:00am to 5:00pm
Half Arena, Canteen

23/41155 Inverell Working
Equitation Club - 8:30am to
4:30pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds

Arena
(w/ Canteen &
Amenities)

23/41155 Inverell Working
Equitation Club - 8:30am to
4:30pm

Full Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds

DECEMBER 2024

23/37088 Inverell X District

to 5:00pm
Full Arena, Canteen, Extra
Bins, Stables

Showjumping Cluk - 8:00am

24/15890 (23/39484) Inverell
Showjumping & Dressage
Club - 8:00am to 5:00pm
Half Arena, Canteen, Power,
Stables, Camping Grounds,
Power




